eligible investors on a private placement basis, to be issued as follows:  

1. issue of up to 15,000 (plus 35,000 green shoe option) NCDs of the face value of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees 

One Lakh) each for cash at par for an amount aggregating up to Rs. 150,00,00,000/- (Rupees One 

Hundred & Fifty Crores only) along with a green shoe option to retain oversubscription of up to                     

Rs. 350,00,00,000/- (Rupees Three Hundred Fifty Crores only), aggregating up to Rs. 500,00,00,000/- 

(Rupees Five Hundred Crores only) (“Series CFL/2025-26/003/Secured Debentures” or “Series 

A”); and 

2. issue of up to 25,000 (plus 25,000 green shoe option) NCDs of the face value of Rs. 1,00,000/- 

(Rupees One Lakh) each for cash at par for an amount aggregating up to Rs. 250,00,00,000/- (Rupees 

Two Hundred & Fifty Crores only) along with a green shoe option to retain oversubscription of up 

to Rs. 250,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Hundred & Fifty Crores only), aggregating up to                                    

Rs. 500,00,00,000/- (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only) (“Series CFL/2025-26/004/Secured 

Debentures” or “Series B”). 

This intimation will also be available on the website of the Company at https://credila.com/investor-